ELECTRIC GRILL

Apach




Pos Code

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0008
0009
0010
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026

CR0979280
CR0979290
CR0979300
CR1071662
CR1075190
CR1220620
CR0975930

MACM187301

MA710300

CR0O587500
CR1094330
CR0581190
CR0585801
CR0588510
CR0588950
CR0O587650
MA1988500

MA1037112400
MA1037114500

MA1878400
CR0588170

LA65080250

CR0937620
CR1220580

ELECTRIC GRILL

Description

MICROSWITCH [C] GRID CWE

SPRING [C] GRID CWE

KNOB [C]

HEATING ELEMENT [C] 400V 900 M80

3 HEATING ELEMENTS ASSEMBLY [C] NGWE 900
TRANSOM [C] SUPPORT CWE 90 M80
SCRAPER [C]

CONTACTOR
COMMUTATOR 0-1 [C] POSITION
ORANGE PILOT LAMP [C] @13,5MM 230V
KNOB [C] SHAFT D. 6

BUSH [C]

METAL LABEL [C]

GASKET [C] CONTROL PANEL 900
EXTENSION [C] DRAIN PASTA COOKER 900
GASKET [C] SHAFT

HANGER [C]

CABLE CLAMP

JAM NUT OBO 116/PG21 NY

TERMINAL BLOCK [C]

6 POLES TERMINAL BLOCK [C] 450V
ENERGY REGULATOR

CABLAGGIO CUOCIWURSTEL 60 M40/60

BASIN W/FLANGE CWES0 M80



