



## ELECTRIC GRILL

Pos	Code	Description
0001	CR0979280	MICROSWITCH [C] GRID CWE
0002	CR0979290	SPRING [C] GRID CWE
0003	CR0979300	KNOB [C]
0004	CR1071662	HEATING ELEMENT [C] 400V 900 M80
0005	CR1075190	3 HEATING ELEMENTS ASSEMBLY [C] NGWE 900
0006	CR1220620	TRANSOM [C] SUPPORT CWE 90 M80
0008	CR0975930	SCRAPER [C]
0009	MACM187301	CONTACTOR
0010	MA710300	COMMUTATOR 0-1 [C] POSITION
0012	CR0587500	ORANGE PILOT LAMP [C] Ø13,5MM 230V
0013	CR1094330	KNOB [C] SHAFT D. 6
0014	CR0581190	BUSH [C]
0015	CR0585801	METAL LABEL [C]
0016	CR0588510	GASKET [C] CONTROL PANEL 900
0017	CR0588950	EXTENSION [C] DRAIN PASTA COOKER 900
0018	CR0587650	GASKET [C] SHAFT
0019	MA1988500	HANGER [C]
0020	MA1037112400	CABLE CLAMP
0021	MA1037114500	JAM NUT OBO 116/PG21 NY
0022	MA1878400	TERMINAL BLOCK [C]
0023	CR0588170	6 POLES TERMINAL BLOCK [C] 450V
0024	LA65080250	ENERGY REGULATOR
0025	CR0937620	CABLAGGIO CUOCIWURSTEL 60 M40/60
0026	CR1220580	BASIN W/FLANGE CWE90 M80